Fire Department
Delta Junction VFD
Rural Deltana VFD
Chena-Goldstream Fire & Rescue

North Pole VFD
North Star VFD
Ester VFD

Moose Pass Vol. Fire Co.

Lowell Point VFD

Cooper Landing VFD

Western Emergency Services Area

Seward FD

Bear Creek Fire/EMS dept

Kenai FD

Kachemak Emergency Services
Central Emergency Services

Nikisiki FD

Palmer Fire and Rescue

Talkeetna VFD
Sutton VFD
Butte FD
Houston FD
Trapper Creek

City

Delta Junction
Delta Junction
Fairbanks
North Pole
North Pole
Ester

Moose Pass
Seward
Cooper Landing
Anchor Point
Seward
Seward

Kenai

Homer
Soldotna
Nikisiki
Palmer
Talkeetna
Sutton
Palmer
Houston
Trapper Creek

Girdwood Volunteer Fire & Rescue, Girdwood

Bethel FD
Tok VFD

Kennicott/McCarthy VFD

Kenny Lake VFD
Gakona VFD

GlennRich Fire Rescue

2023 VFA TOTAL

Bethel

Tok

McCarthy
Copper Center
Gakona
Glennallen

Amount Requested

‘ Agency or DOF&FP office
$5,973.88 gDeIta Area Office
$6,000.00 EDeIta Area Office
$5,848.20 EFairbanks Area Office

$6,000 éFairbanks Area Office
$5,959.89 EFairbanks Area Office
$5,658.41 EFairbanks Area Office
$5,239.78 gKenai Kodiak Area Office
$6,000.00 EKenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,384.36 éKenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,844.96 'Kenai Kodiak Area Office
$4,229.32 Kenai Kodiak Area Office
$3,293.55 §Kenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,897.94 gKenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,923.60 gKenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,331.60 EKenai Kodiak Area Office
$4,358.47 éKenai Kodiak Area Office
$5,759.45 EMat Su Area

$6,000 §Mat Su Area
$5,999.99 éMat Su Area
$5,999.75 éMat Su Area
$5,931.00 EMat Su Area

$6,000 EMat Su Area
$5,810.00 'Mat Su Area

$4,963.68 éSouthwest District
$5,992.00 §Tok Area Office

$5,367.24 §Valdez-Copper River Area Office
$5,887.71 iVaIdez-Copper River Area Office
$5,975.10 ‘Valdez-Copper River Area Office
$5,611.50 !Valdez-Copper River Area Office

i
i
'
'
i
i
'
i
i
i
'

$177,089.88

Amount Awarded

5,973.88
$6,000
$5,848.20
$6,000
$5,959.89
$5,658.41
$5,239.78
$6,000
$5,384.36
$5,844.96
$4,229.32
$3,293.55
$5,987.94
$5,923.60
$5,331.60
$4,358.47
$5,759.45
$6,000
$5,999.99
$5,999.75
$5,931.00
$6,000
$5,810.00

$4,963.68
$5,992.00
$5,367.24
$5,887.71
$5,975.10
$5,611.50

$171,712.88





