Fire Department	City	Amount Requested	Agency or DOF&FP office	Amount Awarded
Delta Junction VFD	Delta Junction	\$5,973.88	Delta Area Office	5,973.88
Rural Deltana VFD	Delta Junction	\$6,000.00	Delta Area Office	\$6,000
Chena-Goldstream Fire & Rescue	Fairbanks	\$5,848.20	Fairbanks Area Office	\$5,848.20
North Pole VFD	North Pole	\$6,000	Fairbanks Area Office	\$6,000
North Star VFD	North Pole	\$5,959.89	Fairbanks Area Office	\$5,959.89
Ester VFD	Ester	\$5,658.41	Fairbanks Area Office	\$5,658.41
Moose Pass Vol. Fire Co.	Moose Pass	\$5,239.78	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,239.78
Lowell Point VFD	Seward	\$6,000.00	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$6,000
Cooper Landing VFD	Cooper Landing	\$5,384.36	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,384.36
Western Emergency Services Area	Anchor Point	\$5,844.96	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,844.96
Seward FD	Seward	\$4,229.32	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$4,229.32
Bear Creek Fire/EMS dept	Seward	\$3,293.55	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$3,293.55
Kenai FD	Kenai	\$5,897.94	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,987.94
Kachemak Emergency Services	Homer	\$5,923.60	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,923.60
Central Emergency Services	Soldotna	\$5,331.60	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$5,331.60
Nikisiki FD	Nikisiki	\$4,358.47	Kenai Kodiak Area Office	\$4,358.47
Palmer Fire and Rescue	Palmer	\$5,759.45	Mat Su Area	\$5,759.45
Talkeetna VFD	Talkeetna	\$6,000	Mat Su Area	\$6,000
Sutton VFD	Sutton	\$5,999.99	Mat Su Area	\$5,999.99
Butte FD	Palmer	\$5,999.75	Mat Su Area	\$5,999.75
Houston FD	Houston	\$5,931.00	Mat Su Area	\$5,931.00
Trapper Creek	Trapper Creek	\$6,000	Mat Su Area	\$6,000
Girdwood Volunteer Fire & Rescue	Girdwood	\$5,810.00	Mat Su Area	\$5,810.00
Whale Pass VFD	Ketchikan	\$3,471.50	Southeast Alaska	\$3,471.50
Haines VFD	Haines	\$6,000	Southeast Alaska	\$6,000
Bethel FD	Bethel	\$4,963.68	Southwest District	\$4,963.68
Tok VFD	Tok	\$5,992.00	Tok Area Office	\$5,992.00
Kennicott/McCarthy VFD	McCarthy		Valdez-Copper River Area Office	\$5,367.24
Kenny Lake VFD	Copper Center		Valdez-Copper River Area Office	\$5,887.71
Gakona VFD	Gakona	\$5,975.10	Valdez-Copper River Area Office	\$5,975.10
GlennRich Fire Rescue	Glennallen		Valdez-Copper River Area Office	\$5,611.50
2023 VFA TOTAL		\$177,089.88		\$171,712.88